
Jan - Mar 25

Income
Administration/Transfer Fees 75.00
Annual Dues-Homeowner 139,976.96
Deed Restriction Income

Cost of Collection 3.00
Fines for Violations 25.00
Late Fee 950.00

Total Deed Restriction Income 978.00

Finance Charges 66.41
FOB Key

Closing 75.00

Total FOB Key 75.00

Interest Income 289.23

Total Income 141,460.60

Gross Profit 141,460.60

Expense
Deed Restriction Expense 1,105.99
Entrance Fountain

Monthly Maintenance 598.62

Total Entrance Fountain 598.62

Flags, Decorations & Signs 351.81
Grounds Maintenance

Fence Maint/repairs 670.00
Irrigation Repair 5,576.39
Landscape & Turf Maintenance 7,365.33

Total Grounds Maintenance 13,611.72

HOA Mgmt/Assoc. Services 6,048.00
Legal & Professional Fees

Accounting Fees 355.00

Total Legal & Professional Fees 355.00

Membership Event 1,070.17
Office Supplies 516.33
Pool Annex

Cleaning Service 300.00
FOB Key 279.28
Staff Member 75.78
Pool Annex Repair 1,270.00
Pool Annex Winterization 550.00
Pool Maintenance 2,381.10
Security Service

Internet 622.15

Total Security Service 622.15

Spash Pad Repair & Maintenance 70.00
Trash Removal 216.50

Total Pool Annex 5,764.81

Storage Expense 120.00
Website 44.34
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Jan - Mar 25

Utilities
Pool Electric 2,410.49
Pool Water 94.55
Sprinkler - Electric & Water 1,685.18

Total Utilities 4,190.22

Total Expense 33,777.01

Net Income 107,683.59

11:35 AM Property Owners of Castle Rock
04/03/25 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through March 2025

Page 2




